
Date Start Time End Time Session Type Primary Speaker Presentation Title

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Brian Novy How to Stop a Coccus - Part 1

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture John West Endodontic Diagnosis & Emergency Treatment: The Initial Skills That Will Set You Apart

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Jamison Spencer All TMJ Patients are NUTS, Right? How to Evaluate, Diagnosis & Treat the Most Common TMJ Problems - Part 1

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Minal Sampat Social Media for Dental Practices: From Engagement to Conversion

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Brittany Barber The Changing Epidemiology of Oral Cavity Cancer: An Update

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Christina Blacher Invisalign Integration & Team Training Part 1: Consultation Workflow & Case Acceptance

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Kevin Suzuki Contemporary Periodontal Care: Practical Strategies for Diagnosis, Treatment & Maintenance - Part 1

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Renata Nehme Recognizing Red Flags of Myofunctional Disorders

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Joy Void-Holmes The Biofilm Breakthrough: Using a Scientific Approach to Evict Uninvited Guests

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Timothy Caruso Ergonomics, Wellness & Efficiency for the Entire Dental Team - Part 1

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Jacob Dent Becoming A Special Needs Warrior: Equipping Yourself to Treat Patients With Special Needs - Part 1

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Mark Kleive Utilizing 3D Printing Technology in General Dentistry

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture David Clark Better Composite Restorations - Part 1

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Setarah Lavasani Navigate CBCT Territory with Confidence: When to Diagnose & When to Refer

5/28/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Erin Hendricks Effective Patient Communication - Part 1

5/28/2026 7:45 AM 8:35 AM New and Emerging Setareh Enghiad A Gum-azing Journey with Gingival Grafting

5/28/2026 9:05 AM 9:55 AM New and Emerging Avina Paranjpe Vital Pulp Therapy: The Old, The New & The Future

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Kevin Suzuki Contemporary Periodontal Care: Practical Strategies for Diagnosis, Treatment & Maintenance - Part 2

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Christina Blacher Invisalign Integration & Team Training Part 2: Workflows

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Emily Studebaker Dental Service Organizations & Their Impact on Dentistry in Washington State

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Brittany Barber Oral Cavity Cancer Reconstruction from A to Z

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Steve Kikikis Commercial Real Estate Strategies for Dental Practices: Startups, Expansions & Relocations

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Minal Sampat Conquer Instagram: “Reeling” Into the Now

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Jamison Spencer All TMJ Patients are NUTS, Right? How to Evaluate, Diagnosis & Treat the Most Common TMJ Problems - Part 2

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture John West How to Prepare an Endodontic Slidepath: The Secret of Making Mechanical Endodontics Predictable & Effortless

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Brian Novy How to Stop a Coccus - Part 2

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Erin Hendricks Effective Patient Communication - Part 2

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Setarah Lavasani CBCT 101: Case-Based Clinical Applications, Signs of Important Pathology & The Radiation Risk “Talk”

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture David Clark Better Composite Restorations - Part 2

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Jacob Dent Becoming A Special Needs Warrior: Equipping Yourself to Treat Patients With Special Needs - Part 2

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Mark Kleive The Simple Approach to Occlusal Stability

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Timothy Caruso Ergonomics, Wellness & Efficiency for the Entire Dental Team - Part 2

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Joy Void-Holmes Evidence-Based Care, Standard of Care, or Just Making It Up as We Go

5/28/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Renata Nehme The Power of the Tongue: How Myofunctional Therapy Supports Palatal Expansion & Optimal Growth

5/28/2026 10:30 AM 11:20 AM New and Emerging Riccardo Di Gianfilippo Decision-Making in Peri-implantitis: How to Treat, When to Treat, When to Explant

5/28/2026 12:30 PM 1:20 PM New and Emerging April Dennison Cervical Spine, Skull Base & Sinuses, Oh My!

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Kevin Suzuki Current Concepts in Peri-Implant Disease: Evidence-Based Diagnosis & Care

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Kathy Forbes What Is the CDT Procedure Code for a Cleaning? Oh Wait! There IS No "Cleaning" Code!

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Brittany Barber The Changing Epidemiology of Oral Cavity Cancer: An Update (Repeat)

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Christina Blacher Invisalign Integration & Team Training Part 3: ClinChecks & 3D Controls

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Brian Novy Offensive Dentistry - Part 1

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 4:30 PM Workshop Art Cole Basic Life Support Training for Healthcare Providers | Hands-On Workshop ($95)

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture John West Rotary vs. Reciprocation Endodontics: How Do I Choose?

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Jamison Spencer Obstructive Sleep Apnea: Looking Beyond the Teeth & Saving Lives! - Part 1

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Minal Sampat 30 Dental Marketing Strategies in 90 Minutes: Doable. Creative. Repeatable.

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Rodney Johnston DSO or Private Buyer? Making the Best Choice for Your Practice Sale

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Renata Nehme Optimizing Tongue-Tie Release Surgery: Integrating Myofunctional Therapy for Enhanced Outcomes

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Joy Void-Holmes Sensitive Teeth, Sensible Solutions: Managing Dentinal Hypersensitivity

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Timothy Caruso Surviving Back & Neck Pain in Modern Dentistry: A User’s Guide for the Rest of Your Career! - Part 1

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Mark Kleive Diagnosis & Treatment Planning in Today’s Dental Practice

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Jacob Dent Inclusive Dentistry: Building a Team & Practice for Neurodiversity

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture David Clark The Great Tooth Killer: Cracked Teeth Prevention, Diagnosis & Treatment - Part 1

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Setarah Lavasani Navigate CBCT Territory with Confidence: When to Diagnose & When to Refer (Repeat)

5/28/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Erin Hendricks Time Management & Organization - Part 1

5/28/2026 3:05 PM 3:55 PM New and Emerging Anna Kairouz First Molar Extractions: Managing Poor Prognosis & How Orthodontics Can Reduce Future Restorations

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Erin Hendricks Time Management & Organization - Part 2

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Setarah Lavasani CBCT 101: Case-Based Clinical Applications, Signs of Important Pathology & The Radiation Risk “Talk” (Repeat)

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture David Clark The Great Tooth Killer: Cracked Teeth Prevention, Diagnosis & Treatment - Part 2

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Jacob Dent Understanding Autism: A Dual Perspective

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Mark Kleive Utilizing 3D Printing Technology in General Dentistry (Repeat)

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Timothy Caruso Surviving Back & Neck Pain in Modern Dentistry: A User’s Guide for the Rest of Your Career! - Part 2

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Joy Void-Holmes No Fluoride No Problem: Discover the Alternatives

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Renata Nehme Pediatric Sleep Disordered Breathing

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Minal Sampat 20 Team-Building Ideas in 90 Minutes



5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture John West Growing Your Practice Through Endodontics: The Magic Wand

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Jamison Spencer Obstructive Sleep Apnea: Looking Beyond the Teeth & Saving Lives! - Part 2

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Brian Novy Offensive Dentistry - Part 2

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Christina Blacher Invisalign Integration & Team Training Part 4: Troubleshooting 101

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Brittany Barber Oral Cavity Cancer Reconstruction from A to Z (Repeat)

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Kathy Forbes Tracking the CDT Procedure Codes Related to Prevention (And We Don't Mean "Cleanings"!)

5/28/2026 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Lecture Kevin Suzuki Modern Periodontal Plastic Surgery: Evidence-Based Approaches to Soft & Hard Tissue Management

5/28/2026 4:30 PM 5:20 PM New and Emerging Roderick Tataryn Odontogenic Sinusitis: What Dentists Need to Know

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Jacy Stauffer Minimally Invasive Pediatric Dentistry: Caries Disease Management Models - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Pamela Peterson Navigating the Insurance Maze Like a Pro! - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Cameron Randall Understanding & Managing Dental Fear & Anxiety

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Leroy Horton Platelet Rich Fibrin: The Ideal Way to Maximize Grafting Results & Wound Healing

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Mark Hyman The Questions You Hate & The Answers You’ll Love: A Guide For Dealing With Difficult Patients - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Brittany Barber The Changing Epidemiology of Oral Cavity Cancer: An Update

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Emily Studebaker Dental Service Organizations & Their Impact on Dentistry in Washington State

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Kathy Forbes Increase Dental Hygiene Production by Improving CDT Procedure Code Selection

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Sam Martin Practice, Financial & Tax Strategies for Newer Dentists - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Katrina Sanders BETWEEN THE THREADS: Uncovering Implant Therapy for the Dental Hygienist - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:30 AM Lecture Thomas Viola "Hurts So...Swell!" Dental Pain Management For the Entire Dental Team - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Mark Kleive The Simple Approach to Occlusal Stability

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Joshua Austin What’s New? Materials & Tech that Expedite Excellence: Digital & 3D Printing

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Brian Goodacre Digital Dentures: Scanning, Milling & Printing

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Michael Wiseman Geriatric Medicine: What’s Old is Now New - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Michelle Lee Let’s Start with the Temporomandibular Joint & Finish with a Big Smile - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Alexander Lee Beyond the Hype: Practical AI for Oral Heath

5/29/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Waji Khan Oral Surgery for the General Practitioner: How to Make it Flow Better in Your Clinic - Part 1

5/29/2026 7:45 AM 8:35 AM New and Emerging Thomas Kang Production as a Mirror: Leadership, Strategy & Smart AI Adoption in Dentistry’s Next Era

5/29/2026 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Workshop David Clark Modern Monolithic Injection Molded Composite Dentistry: Concepts, Materials, Instruments, Techniques | Hands-On Workshop ($495)

5/29/2026 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Workshop Rodney Johnston Practice Transition Planning Session | Hands-On Workshop

5/29/2026 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Workshop Art Cole Basic Life Support Training for Healthcare Providers | Hands-On Workshop ($95)

5/29/2026 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Workshop Kevin Suzuki Extraction & Guided Bone Regeneration | Hands-On Workshop ($395)

5/29/2026 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Workshop Gigi Meinecke The Complete Face: Botox Live-Patient Training Certification Course ($1,600)

5/29/2026 8:30 AM 11:30 AM Workshop Setarah Lavasani CBCT in Action: Software Navigation, 3D Anatomy, Clinical Applications & Pathology Diagnosis | Hands-On Workshop ($495)

5/29/2026 9:05 AM 9:55 AM New and Emerging Hemamalini Chandrashekhar Headache Disorders in the Dental Chair: What Every Dentist Should Know

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Pamela Peterson Navigating the Insurance Maze Like a Pro! - Part 2

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Cameron Randall Mental Health & Oral Health: Considerations & Management Approaches for Dentistry

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Jacy Stauffer Minimally Invasive Pediatric Dentistry: Caries Disease Management Models - Part 2

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Michael Wiseman Geriatric Medicine: What’s Old is Now New - Part 2

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Brian Goodacre The Art & Science of Digital Implant Overdentures

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Waji Khan Oral Surgery for the General Practitioner: How to Make it Flow Better in Your Clinic - Part 2

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Alexander Lee From Classroom to Clinic: How AI is Reshaping Oral Health Education

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Michelle Lee Let’s Start with the Temporomandibular Joint & Finish with a Big Smile - Part 2

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Joshua Austin What’s New? Materials & Tech that Expedite Excellence: Direct Restorative & Bonding

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Mark Kleive Diagnosis & Treatment Planning in Today’s Dental Practice

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Leroy Horton Interdisciplinary Topics: Functional & Esthetic Crown Lengthening through Perio & Restorative Teamwork

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Mark Hyman The Questions You Hate & The Answers You’ll Love: A Guide For Dealing With Difficult Patients - Part 2

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Kathy Forbes CDT Coding Demystified: Answers to Common CDT Procedure Code Questions

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Brittany Barber Oral Cavity Cancer Reconstruction from A to Z

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Sam Martin Practice, Financial & Tax Strategies for Newer Dentists - Part 2

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Lecture Thomas Viola "Hurts So...Swell!" Dental Pain Management For the Entire Dental Team - Part 2

5/29/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Katrina Sanders BETWEEN THE THREADS: Uncovering Implant Therapy for the Dental Hygienist - Part 2

5/29/2026 11:35 AM 12:25 PM New and Emerging Nai-Hsuan Liao Cracked Teeth & Vertical Root Fractures: Rethinking Diagnosis & Treatment

5/29/2026 12:35 PM 1:25 PM New and Emerging Telmen Tumen-Ulzii Getting Diagnosis Right in Endodontics: Common Mistakes & Misconceptions

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Pamela Peterson Secrets to Hearing "Yes" to the Fee! - Part 1

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Cameron Randall Motivational Interviewing & Advanced Communication for the Dental Setting

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Waji Khan Dealing with Complications in Implant Dentistry: A Case Journey - Part 1

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Thomas Viola Will Vaping Challenge The Dental Professions as Smoking Has In The Past? - Part 1

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Sam Martin Advanced Tax, Transition & Income Planning for Before, During & After Practice Transition - Part 1

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Katrina Sanders GUARDIANS OF HEALTH: The Essentials Of Disease Prevention - Part 1

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Brittany Barber The Changing Epidemiology of Oral Cavity Cancer: An Update (Repeat)

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Mark Hyman The Ultimate FIVE STAR New Patient Experience - Part 1

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Leroy Horton The Great Debate: To Save or Not to Save

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 4:30 PM Workshop Mark Kleive Mastering Dental Photography With Your Smartphone | Hands-On Workshop ($295)

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Joshua Austin What’s New? Materials & Tech that Expedite Excellence: Digital & 3D Printing (Repeat)

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:30 PM Lecture Jacqueline Clarke Managing Preventable Incidents in Dentistry: Swallowed Instruments & Wrong Tooth Treatment



5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Michelle Lee Appliance Therapy in Everyday Dentistry - Part 1

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Alexander Lee AI in Practice: Navigating the Legal & Technical Maze

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Brian Goodacre Immediate Implant Placement & Provisionalization

5/29/2026 1:30 PM 3:00 PM Lecture Michael Wiseman Tips & Tricks to Make Your Practice Senior-Friendly - Part 1

5/29/2026 2:00 PM 2:50 PM New and Emerging MIna Fahmy Food for Thought: Nutrition’s Influence on Oral Disease & Recovery

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 4:20 PM New and Emerging Yen-Wei Chen From Analog to Automation: Complete Digital Workflows for Full-Arch Implant Rehabilitations

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Pamela Peterson Secrets to Hearing "Yes" to the Fee! - Part 2

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Cameron Randall Achieving Personal Well-being for a Fulfilling & Sustainable Career in Dentistry

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Michael Wiseman Tips & Tricks to Make Your Practice Senior-Friendly - Part 2

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Brian Goodacre All-on-4: From Treatment Planning to Final Restorations

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Alexander Lee Upholding Dental Ethics in the Age of AI

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Waji Khan Dealing with Complications in Implant Dentistry: A Case Journey - Part 2

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Michelle Lee Appliance Therapy in Everyday Dentistry - Part 2

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Joshua Austin What’s New? Materials & Tech that Expedite Excellence: Direct Restorative & Bonding (Repeat)

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Mark Hyman The Ultimate FIVE STAR New Patient Experience - Part 2

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Leroy Horton The Great Debate: To Save or Not to Save (Repeat)

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Brittany Barber Oral Cavity Cancer Reconstruction from A to Z (Repeat)

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Sam Martin Advanced Tax, Transition & Income Planning for Before, During & After Practice Transition - Part 2

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Thomas Viola Will Vaping Challenge The Dental Professions as Smoking Has In The Past? - Part 2

5/29/2026 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Lecture Katrina Sanders GUARDIANS OF HEALTH: The Essentials Of Disease Prevention - Part 2

5/30/2026 7:30 AM 9:30 AM Lecture Thomas Viola "Hurts So...Swell!" Dental Pain Management For the Entire Dental Team - Part 1

5/30/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Katrina Sanders GETTING THEM TO ASK FOR TREATMENT: A Periodontal Case Acceptance Program - Part 1

5/30/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Matt Nejad Digital & CAD/CAM Biomimetic Dentistry - Part 1

5/30/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Thomas Gessel Myofunctional Appliance Therapy & Orthodontic Force Systems for the Growing Patient

5/30/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Alexander Lee Beyond the Hype: Practical AI for Oral Heath

5/30/2026 7:30 AM 9:00 AM Lecture Waji Khan Oral Surgery for the General Practitioner: How to Make it Flow Better in Your Clinic - Part 1

5/30/2026 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Workshop Gigi Meinecke The Complete Face: Botox Live-Patient Training Certification Course ($1,600)

5/30/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Katrina Sanders GETTING THEM TO ASK FOR TREATMENT: A Periodontal Case Acceptance Program - Part 2

5/30/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Lecture Thomas Viola "Hurts So...Swell!" Dental Pain Management For the Entire Dental Team - Part 2

5/30/2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Lecture Jacqueline Clarke "If It Wasn't Documented, It Wasn't Done" - The Role of Documentation in Claims Prevention

5/30/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Matt Nejad Digital & CAD/CAM Biomimetic Dentistry - Part 2

5/30/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Luis Vega Immediate Dental Implants

5/30/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Waji Khan Oral Surgery for the General Practitioner: How to Make it Flow Better in Your Clinic - Part 2

5/30/2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Lecture Alexander Lee From Classroom to Clinic: How AI is Reshaping Oral Health Education

5/30/2026 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Lecture Jag Kaile ABC (Alignment, Brightening, Composite Bonding): Non-Invasive Smile Enhancements

5/30/2026 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Lecture Waji Khan Dealing with Complications in Implant Dentistry: A Case Journey - Part 1

5/30/2026 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Lecture Alexander Lee AI in Practice: Navigating the Legal & Technical Maze

5/30/2026 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Lecture Chaz Vittitow Launch & Lead: New-Era Dental Startup Strategies to Accelerate Success

5/30/2026 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Lecture Matt Nejad Digital Integration in Esthetic Dentistry & Full-Mouth Rehabilitations

5/30/2026 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Lecture Thomas Viola Street Drugs, Illicit Drugs & Licit Drugs Used Illicitly: Medical & Dental Considerations - Part 1

5/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:15 PM Lecture Thomas Viola Street Drugs, Illicit Drugs & Licit Drugs Used Illicitly: Medical & Dental Considerations - Part 2

5/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:15 PM Lecture Matt Nejad Digital Integration in Esthetic Dentistry & Full-Mouth Rehabilitations (Repeat)

5/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:15 PM Lecture Reid Winkler Canines: Good Dog, Bad Dog...Plus, Retainers Gone Wild(cat)

5/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:15 PM Lecture Waji Khan Dealing with Complications in Implant Dentistry: A Case Journey - Part 2

5/30/2026 2:45 PM 4:15 PM Lecture Alexander Lee Upholding Dental Ethics in the Age of AI


